
1

1

Hastings St

Marine Dr.

VANCOUVER

NORTH VANCOUVER

Broadway

Stanley
Park Dollarton

Village

1

1

D
ol

la
r R

oa
d

North Dollarton Hwy

Pylon

Monument Sign

MUSE Cannabis

Deep Cove
Dental

Lower
Level

Insure BC

The Medicine Shoppe

Cove Health

Sutton
West 
Coast
Realty Fruition Spa

JJ Bean

Nektar’s Pizza
and Greek Food

Scratch
Kitchen

Sapporo
Kitchen

Royal Bank

44
5

North
Shore
Sports

Medicine 46
176

3 
sf

Nesters
Market

BC Liquor
Store

Dollarton
Dental

C/L

Dollarton Village Shopping Centre

N

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements or co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

North Dollarton Hwy, North Vancouver, BC

Leased Available

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

anthemproperties.com

Lisa Doherty
ldoherty@anthemproperties.com
604 488 3608

Deep Cove Dental
MUSE Cannabis
JJ Bean
Nektar’s Pizza and Greek Food
Cove Health
The Medicine Shoppe
Fruition Spa
InsureBC Insurance Services
Sutton West Coast Realty – Rasmussen Group
BC Liquor Store
Nesters Market
Available July 2025
Scratch Kitchen
Cove Barber Shop
Sapporo Kitchen
North Shore Sports Medicine
Dollarton Dental
Express News & Smokes
Royal Bank
Conditionally Leased

383
385
391
397
399
401
403
407
409
411
415
429
437
445
449
453
457
461
477
489

1,345
1,929
1,080
797
803
1,269
868
872
732
5,412
8,448
763
1,258
238
777
1,213
1,947
290
3,996
2,506


