

Dollarton Village Shopping Centre

North Dollarton Hwy, North Vancouver, BC



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
383	1,345	Deep Cove Dental
385	1,929	MUSE Cannabis
391	1,080	JJ Bean
397	797	Nektar's Pizza and Greek Food
399	803	Cove Health
401	1,269	The Medicine Shoppe
403	868	Fruition Spa
407	872	InsureBC Insurance Services
409	732	Sutton West Coast Realty – Rasmussen Group
411	5,412	BC Liquor Store
415	8,448	Nesters Market
429	763	Available July 2025
437	1,258	Scratch Kitchen
445	238	Cove Barber Shop
449	777	Sapporo Kitchen
453	1,213	North Shore Sports Medicine
457	1,947	Dollarton Dental
461	290	Express News & Smokes
477	3,996	Royal Bank
489	2,506	Conditionally Leased

Anthem > anthemproperties.com

Lisa Doherty Idoherty@anthemproperties.com 604 488 3608